51
51
51
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
72
74
75

Se-2
Se-3
Se-2
Se-2
Se-3
Vété
Se-2
Vété
Se-3
Vété
Se-4
Su-V
Se-2
Se-3
Vété
Se-4
Se-3
Vété
Su-V
Se-3
Ju-G
Dame
Se-3
Se-2
Vété

SEGUIN Guillaume
TAUNAY Cyril
TOURNIER Bruno
FABRE Florian
DUBLE Didier
SEGONDY Hervé
QUERON Pascal
LLOPIS André
MONTEFIORE Erico
POUYADOU Eric
SANGA Bruno
BOUTIN Maurice
COUSINOU Cyril
DENIS Patrick
CASTET Francis
LEYNEY Bruno
MOREAU Franck
VERLHAC Alain
GLE Jacques
TAUZIN Romain
ALBERCA Enzo
COUSINOU Severine
TEXIER Benoit
PRIVAT Frédéric
RODIER Dominique

AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE

TIR. POMPIEY-PAYS
B.T.C. ST CAPRAISE
B.T.C. LAROCHE
B.T.C. ST CAPRAISE
TRAP CORPO KSB
CLUB B.T. AMBESIEN

POITOU CHARENTES B.T.C. DE BARBEZIEUX

AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE

BTC DU TEMPLE

BTC ST MEDARD/ST
B.T.C. ST FRONT

TRAP CORPO KSB

TIR. POMPIEY-PAYS
B.T.C. ST CAPRAISE
TRAP CORPO KSB

B.T.C. VERTHEUILLAIS
CERCLE TIR DYONISIEN
BT ENTRE DEUX MERS
B.T.C. ST CAPRAISE

T. C. DUBOURDIEU
CERCLE TIR DYONISIEN
CLUB B.T. AMBESIEN
B.T.C. ST CAPRAISE
TRAP CORPO KSB
CERCLE TIR DYONISIEN
CLUB B.T. AMBESIEN

61
49
61
68
60
62
43
72
59
59
61
53
51
52
66
48
62
48
65
29
48
54
62
36
46

65
60
58

57
62
62
63
53
55
49
55
60
59
59
47
39
48
57
59
43
41
54

50

58
62
54
66
60
ST

51
58
60
59
57
52
56
43
56
50
59
45
66

52
36
58
40

55
68
66
59
59
54
65
46
62
57
57
59
60
56
49
62
60
54
36
49
43
50
45
54
49

239
239
239
237
236
235
234
232
232
231
226
224
223
223
217
213
211
209
203
203
198
197
197
192
185
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